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2009 TSSAA Girl's State Track Championships - 5/18/2009 to 5/22/2009 

Middle Tennessee State University 
Murfreesboro,Tennessee 

Results - Outdoor Pentathlon 
Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-II 
                            Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800
    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Butler, Margorie                  14.89   10.49m    5.14m    1.52m  2:26.32
    Webb School of Knoxville         w: 2.7    34-05      NWI  4-11.75
    09 Team Points: 10        3400    (856)    (562)    (598)    (644)    (740)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  2 Brown, Jasmine                    15.06    9.35m    5.30m    1.52m  2:33.65
    Girls Prep School                w: 2.7 30-08.25      NWI  4-11.75
    12 Team Points: 8         3256    (834)    (487)    (643)    (644)    (648)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  3 Pannell, Taylor                   15.63    7.34m    4.80m    1.62m  2:29.89
    Baylor                           w: 2.7    24-01      NWI  5-03.75
    10 Team Points: 6         3076    (760)    (357)    (506)    (759)    (694)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  4 Conger, Macy                      15.48    7.73m    5.13m    1.52m  2:38.92
    Brentwood Academy                w: 0.2  25-04.5      NWI  4-11.75
    11 Team Points: 5         2985    (779)    (382)    (595)    (644)    (585)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  5 Moore, Lacy                       15.44    7.47m    4.84m    1.37m  2:27.02
    Hutchison School                 w: 0.6 24-06.25      NWI     4-06
    11 Team Points: 4         2877    (784)    (365)    (516)    (481)    (731)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  6 Kemp, Tory                        15.55    7.54m    4.87m    1.37m  2:34.28
    Girls Prep School                w: 0.2    24-09      NWI     4-06
    09 Team Points: 3         2785    (770)    (370)    (524)    (481)    (640)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  7 Mcfarland, Brooke                 16.77    8.26m    4.60m    1.47m  2:34.12
    Brentwood Academy                w: 2.1 27-01.25      NWI  4-09.75
    11 Team Points: 2         2723    (623)    (416)    (454)    (588)    (642)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  8 McKinney, Morgan                  17.22    7.65m    5.02m    1.42m  2:43.64
    Battle Ground Academy            w: 2.1 25-01.25      NWI  4-07.75
    8 Team Points: 1          2580    (572)    (377)    (565)    (534)    (532)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  9 Parks, Chandler                   17.32    8.47m    4.67m    1.37m  2:40.82
    Brentwood Academy                w: 2.1  27-09.5      NWI     4-06
    11                        2507    (561)    (430)    (472)    (481)    (563)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 10 Sandlin, Sophie                   19.25    6.49m    4.42m    1.47m  2:30.58
    St. George's                     w: 0.6  21-03.5      NWI  4-09.75
    11                        2351    (367)    (302)    (408)    (588)    (686)
                              -------------------------------------------------
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Event 55  Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-II 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 Butler, Margorie          09 Webb Knoxville            3400   10    
  2 Brown, Jasmine            12 G P S                     3256    8    
  3 Pannell, Taylor           10 Baylor                    3076    6    
  4 Conger, Macy              11 Brentwood Acad            2985    5    
  5 Moore, Lacy               11 Hutchison                 2877    4    
  6 Kemp, Tory                09 G P S                     2785    3    
  7 Mcfarland, Brooke         11 Brentwood Acad            2723    2    
  8 McKinney, Morgan           8 Battle Ground             2580    1    
  9 Parks, Chandler           11 Brentwood Acad            2507   
 10 Sandlin, Sophie           11 St. George's              2351   
  
Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 Butler, Margorie          09 Webb Knoxville           14.89   2.7  1    856 
  2 Brown, Jasmine            12 G P S                    15.06   2.7  1    834 
  3 Moore, Lacy               11 Hutchison                15.44   0.6  2    784 
  4 Conger, Macy              11 Brentwood Acad           15.48   0.2  3    779 
  5 Kemp, Tory                09 G P S                    15.55   0.2  3    770 
  6 Pannell, Taylor           10 Baylor                   15.63   2.7  1    760 
  7 Mcfarland, Brooke         11 Brentwood Acad           16.77   2.1  4    623 
  8 McKinney, Morgan           8 Battle Ground            17.22   2.1  4    572 
  9 Parks, Chandler           11 Brentwood Acad           17.32   2.1  4    561 
 10 Sandlin, Sophie           11 St. George's             19.25   0.6  2    367 
  
Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Butler, Margorie          09 Webb Knoxville          10.49m   34-05.00    562 
  2 Brown, Jasmine            12 G P S                    9.35m   30-08.25    487 
  3 Parks, Chandler           11 Brentwood Acad           8.47m   27-09.50    430 
  4 Mcfarland, Brooke         11 Brentwood Acad           8.26m   27-01.25    416 
  5 Conger, Macy              11 Brentwood Acad           7.73m   25-04.50    382 
  6 McKinney, Morgan           8 Battle Ground            7.65m   25-01.25    377 
  7 Kemp, Tory                09 G P S                    7.54m   24-09.00    370 
  8 Moore, Lacy               11 Hutchison                7.47m   24-06.25    365 
  9 Pannell, Taylor           10 Baylor                   7.34m   24-01.00    357 
 10 Sandlin, Sophie           11 St. George's             6.49m   21-03.50    302 
  
  



Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Brown, Jasmine            12 G P S                    5.30m   NWI  17-04.75    643 
  2 Butler, Margorie          09 Webb Knoxville           5.14m   NWI  16-10.50    598 
  3 Conger, Macy              11 Brentwood Acad           5.13m   NWI  16-10.00    595 
  4 McKinney, Morgan           8 Battle Ground            5.02m   NWI  16-05.75    565 
  5 Kemp, Tory                09 G P S                    4.87m   NWI  15-11.75    524 
  6 Moore, Lacy               11 Hutchison                4.84m   NWI  15-10.50    516 
  7 Pannell, Taylor           10 Baylor                   4.80m   NWI  15-09.00    506 
  8 Parks, Chandler           11 Brentwood Acad           4.67m   NWI  15-04.00    472 
  9 Mcfarland, Brooke         11 Brentwood Acad           4.60m   NWI  15-01.25    454 
 10 Sandlin, Sophie           11 St. George's             4.42m   NWI  14-06.00    408 
  
Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Pannell, Taylor           10 Baylor                   1.62m    5-03.75    759 
  2 Butler, Margorie          09 Webb Knoxville           1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  2 Conger, Macy              11 Brentwood Acad           1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  2 Brown, Jasmine            12 G P S                    1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  5 Mcfarland, Brooke         11 Brentwood Acad           1.47m    4-09.75    588 
  5 Sandlin, Sophie           11 St. George's             1.47m    4-09.75    588 
  7 McKinney, Morgan           8 Battle Ground            1.42m    4-07.75    534 
  8 Moore, Lacy               11 Hutchison                1.37m    4-06.00    481 
  8 Kemp, Tory                09 G P S                    1.37m    4-06.00    481 
  8 Parks, Chandler           11 Brentwood Acad           1.37m    4-06.00    481 
  
Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Butler, Margorie          09 Webb Knoxville         2:26.32     740 
  2 Moore, Lacy               11 Hutchison              2:27.02     731 
  3 Pannell, Taylor           10 Baylor                 2:29.89     694 
  4 Sandlin, Sophie           11 St. George's           2:30.58     686 
  5 Brown, Jasmine            12 G P S                  2:33.65     648 
  6 Mcfarland, Brooke         11 Brentwood Acad         2:34.12     642 
  7 Kemp, Tory                09 G P S                  2:34.28     640 
  8 Conger, Macy              11 Brentwood Acad         2:38.92     585 
  9 Parks, Chandler           11 Brentwood Acad         2:40.82     563 
 10 McKinney, Morgan           8 Battle Ground          2:43.64     532 
 


